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1 SOUVERAIN Valerie AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 948 1 066 1 094 988 1 004 1 035 910 936 920 1 025 1 060 974 1 059 1 022 14 041 6
2 LANGHADE COUSSIEU Beatrice SN VERSAILLES C5 898 1 029 1 023 902 909 941 905 1 002 989 923 955 840 973 894 13 183 5
3 BATAL Mylène AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 843 815 794 805 822 763 915 914 922 794 714 651 913 839 11 504 6
4 ROYER Sophie SN VERSAILLES C7 736 682 688 694 719 763 998 927 958 713 611 576 848 797 10 710 6
5 LE ROUX Céline A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C2 841 693 767 759 688 666 842 815 814 739 536 825 793 9 778 3
6 LEMOINE Marie CN POISSY C5 778 749 904 662 698 733 654 639 633 687 555 759 756 9 207 5
7 POURCELLE Michèle USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C8 824 816 908 645 833 859 876 857 836 846 799 9 099 4
8 TRAVENTHAL Chloé CN PLAISIR C1 940 793 735 737 736 919 716 747 674 6 997 5
9 PHILIPPE Catherine CN POISSY C6 703 560 439 606 809 809 711 630 763 575 6 605 5

10 ANJOLRAS Christine SN VERSAILLES C6 642 559 554 492 764 752 777 383 708 565 6 196 4
11 LETESSIER Valérie USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C7 745 651 715 549 526 772 789 712 682 6 141 5
12 TISSIER Marie SN VERSAILLES C1 838 772 868 848 724 765 777 5 592 4
13 NOEL Audrey CN POISSY C4 637 584 436 530 756 662 545 366 533 428 5 477 4
14 KOLODZIEJ Lydia CN PLAISIR C4 869 754 928 905 788 895 5 139 4
15 LE ROUX Anne-Marie A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C10 476 510 474 652 664 867 841 640 5 124 4
16 JANNINK Erna AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 990 957 966 949 968 4 830 3
17 VLIMANT Virginie USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C5 683 574 535 568 598 601 456 618 4 633 5
18 MAAMER Zeineb USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C1 711 631 836 738 645 684 4 245 3
19 GRANCHER Claire CN PLAISIR C5 684 644 707 738 707 697 4 177 3
20 PARACHE-DURAND Vanessa CSN GUYANCOURT C3 601 495 537 656 706 564 571 4 130 5
21 BONSIGNOUR Claire USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C1 858 760 852 735 3 205 4
22 FUSIBET Caroline AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C4 692 816 782 640 2 930 3
23 BIJOU Kwistel AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C2 774 856 756 2 386 5
24 LABOUROT Audrey CN PLAISIR C2 595 408 663 652 2 318 3
25 BERNON Catherine CN POISSY C8 522 477 555 471 2 025 4
26 BOUTOT Françoise CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE C8 325 309 168 226 353 67 247 1 695 3
27 MOREAU Régine CN POISSY C8 434 507 486 1 427 3
28 RENARD Valerie SN VERSAILLES C6 291 241 300 218 1 050 3
29 CHARTIER-SOURDIN Jeannine CN POISSY C7 234 191 242 332 999 4
30 VASSENT Laure USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C3 192 379 391 962 4
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1 8 TRAVENTHAL Chloé CN PLAISIR C1 940 793 735 737 736 919 716 747 674 6 997 5
2 12 TISSIER Marie SN VERSAILLES C1 838 772 868 848 724 765 777 5 592 4
3 18 MAAMER Zeineb USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C1 711 631 836 738 645 684 4 245 3
4 21 BONSIGNOUR Claire USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C1 858 760 852 735 3 205 4
1 5 LE ROUX Céline A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C2 841 693 767 759 688 666 842 815 814 739 536 825 793 9 778 3
2 23 BIJOU Kwistel AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C2 774 856 756 2 386 5
3 24 LABOUROT Audrey CN PLAISIR C2 595 408 663 652 2 318 3
1 20 PARACHE-DURAND Vanessa CSN GUYANCOURT C3 601 495 537 656 706 564 571 4 130 5
2 30 VASSENT Laure USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C3 192 379 391 962 4
1 13 NOEL Audrey CN POISSY C4 637 584 436 530 756 662 545 366 533 428 5 477 4
2 14 KOLODZIEJ Lydia CN PLAISIR C4 869 754 928 905 788 895 5 139 4
3 22 FUSIBET Caroline AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C4 692 816 782 640 2 930 3
1 2 LANGHADE COUSSIEU Beatrice SN VERSAILLES C5 898 1 029 1 023 902 909 941 905 1 002 989 923 955 840 973 894 13 183 5
2 3 BATAL Mylène AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 843 815 794 805 822 763 915 914 922 794 714 651 913 839 11 504 6
3 6 LEMOINE Marie CN POISSY C5 778 749 904 662 698 733 654 639 633 687 555 759 756 9 207 5
4 17 VLIMANT Virginie USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C5 683 574 535 568 598 601 456 618 4 633 5
5 19 GRANCHER Claire CN PLAISIR C5 684 644 707 738 707 697 4 177 3
1 1 SOUVERAIN Valerie AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 948 1 066 1 094 988 1 004 1 035 910 936 920 1 025 1 060 974 1 059 1 022 14 041 6
2 9 PHILIPPE Catherine CN POISSY C6 703 560 439 606 809 809 711 630 763 575 6 605 5
3 10 ANJOLRAS Christine SN VERSAILLES C6 642 559 554 492 764 752 777 383 708 565 6 196 4
4 16 JANNINK Erna AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 990 957 966 949 968 4 830 3
5 28 RENARD Valerie SN VERSAILLES C6 291 241 300 218 1 050 3
1 4 ROYER Sophie SN VERSAILLES C7 736 682 688 694 719 763 998 927 958 713 611 576 848 797 10 710 6
2 11 LETESSIER Valérie USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C7 745 651 715 549 526 772 789 712 682 6 141 5
3 29 CHARTIER-SOURDIN Jeannine CN POISSY C7 234 191 242 332 999 4
1 7 POURCELLE Michèle USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C8 824 816 908 645 833 859 876 857 836 846 799 9 099 4
2 25 BERNON Catherine CN POISSY C8 522 477 555 471 2 025 4
3 26 BOUTOT Françoise CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE C8 325 309 168 226 353 67 247 1 695 3
4 27 MOREAU Régine CN POISSY C8 434 507 486 1 427 3
1 15 LE ROUX Anne-Marie A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C10 476 510 474 652 664 867 841 640 5 124 4
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1 LE ROUX Benjamin A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C3 1 021 1 047 1001 976 969 964 892 967 896 1 013 1 065 977 1 039 996 13 823 5
2 COUTURIER Jean-Louis AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 939 819 692 852 797 735 870 847 688 839 741 533 877 705 10 934 6
3 CORNETET Laurent AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 939 908 827 940 881 791 831 795 710 727 647 883 763 10 642 4
4 HOLDERBACH Olivier SN VERSAILLES C3 841 823 845 874 873 912 698 705 779 725 597 875 809 10 356 5
5 PIQUEMAL Eric CN POISSY C2 923 931 809 782 784 854 867 778 884 869 903 860 10 244 5
6 RENARD Francis CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE C6 931 918 810 749 801 737 773 778 674 644 441 359 823 742 10 180 5
7 BAZOT-BOURROUX Olivier AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 741 705 729 507 512 439 846 782 750 781 683 531 698 619 9 323 6
8 BLONDEAU Fabien CSN GUYANCOURT C4 824 794 625 736 749 728 723 702 551 647 607 740 630 9 056 5
9 BOSSARD Florent CN POISSY C2 914 859 805 783 798 917 857 823 809 681 707 8 953 4

10 COURTEMANCHE Gilles AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 745 633 455 494 445 412 874 844 781 681 690 433 741 631 8 859 5
11 VASSEUR Damien CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C1 824 784 582 583 536 494 748 653 578 630 473 366 658 494 8 403 6
12 ROUAULT Philippe CN POISSY C7 692 634 582 499 378 424 872 868 725 406 361 334 660 572 8 007 6
13 ECALLE Gaël AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C7 793 718 527 528 553 478 787 709 517 617 584 684 506 8 001 6
14 LE FLOCH Yann CN PLAISIR C4 1 036 993 935 980 976 893 803 1 033 7 649 3
15 DUCARRE Gérard USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C6 918 928 927 904 924 877 998 940 7 416 5
16 ROZOTTE Claude AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C9 908 831 720 691 580 470 572 394 305 400 262 257 565 437 7 392 6
17 GIBERT Vincent CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C5 908 830 624 590 484 734 599 501 795 537 550 7 152 4
18 DAUGAS Jean-Michel AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 681 538 483 535 479 395 808 717 659 357 292 617 500 7 061 6
19 THEVOT Florent C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES C4 891 842 807 716 735 837 716 791 688 7 023 5
20 LE ROUX Jean-Jacques A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C10 705 616 515 648 595 456 904 811 739 403 583 6 975 4
21 KOPP Christian SN VERSAILLES C5 723 638 486 404 322 320 620 568 415 640 473 281 552 440 6 882 5
22 CORBEL Vincent AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE C1 834 721 713 653 579 669 635 641 716 619 6 780 4
23 MARCHAND Frédéric AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 916 789 639 642 546 502 502 597 469 626 442 6 670 5
24 AYMARD Marc CN PLAISIR C7 960 822 845 811 879 762 642 851 6 572 4
25 SERT Hugues SN VERSAILLES C2 871 804 722 767 636 840 787 708 6 135 5
26 COQUARD Didier CN PLAISIR C5 559 428 325 491 346 226 616 552 532 473 425 245 498 383 6 099 6
27 FONTANINI Sandro AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE C2 949 855 634 723 668 669 724 551 5 773 3
28 TOCHE Clement LE CHESNAY NATATION C2 935 948 889 875 884 840 5 371 3
29 SOIZE Bertrand CN PLAISIR C5 987 919 900 784 895 835 5 320 4
30 FASQUELLE Yann AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 681 887 874 676 606 784 677 5 185 4
31 TRIOUX Florian LE CHESNAY NATATION C3 914 857 826 824 818 790 5 029 3
32 POUCET Philippe CN POISSY C7 0 531 611 283 218 649 413 423 600 375 580 319 5 002 4
33 LECOEUR Sebastien CN PLAISIR C5 994 925 953 1 010 950 4 832 3
34 LANGE Gregory CSN GUYANCOURT C2 813 719 590 734 704 514 678 4 752 5
35 BOSSARD Romain CN POISSY C1 603 267 529 483 608 590 495 528 434 4 537 5
36 MEILHAC Guillaume CN PLAISIR C1 769 511 761 700 602 552 520 4 415 4
37 GILLES Francois SN VERSAILLES C8 908 779 753 674 681 599 4 394 5
38 LE GUYADER Christophe LE CHESNAY NATATION C4 792 566 683 661 660 663 4 025 3
39 FUENTES Maxime US MAISONS-LAFFITTE C1 895 806 775 695 712 3 883 3
40 GALBIATI Damien AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 547 394 300 421 261 548 393 210 387 311 3 772 5
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41 JUMEAU Bernard LE CHESNAY NATATION C8 765 575 709 549 262 458 338 3 656 3
42 LEROY Xavier SN VERSAILLES C6 761 539 517 626 661 547 3 651 5
43 TANGUY Philippe LE CHESNAY NATATION C6 697 772 762 680 565 3 476 4
44 BUCHON Xavier SN VERSAILLES C5 750 640 846 489 745 3 470 6
45 BERLY Sébastien LE CHESNAY NATATION C4 896 765 836 857 3 354 3
46 TAKLANTI Hakim SN VERSAILLES C2 822 631 678 613 446 3 190 5
47 DUVERT François LE CHESNAY NATATION C6 697 473 716 640 463 2 989 3
48 MARGELIDON Nicolas US MAISONS-LAFFITTE C6 787 759 701 607 2 854 4
49 DUFAIX Frédéric LE CHESNAY NATATION C2 777 674 725 636 2 812 3
50 DUQUESNOY Thomas CN PLAISIR C3 756 733 653 669 2 811 3
51 BEAUCHAMP Pierre USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C2 800 672 679 603 2 754 3
52 MERCIER Michel LES SQUALES DE CHATOU C7 788 672 678 611 2 749 3
53 PINCEMAILLE Damien CSN GUYANCOURT C2 797 725 637 482 2 641 3
54 LEFORT Jean-Michel SN VERSAILLES C5 517 415 583 585 407 2 507 3
55 SECHIER Patrick CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C7 781 843 784 2 408 3
56 DREZET Bruno CN POISSY C3 619 645 582 546 2 392 3
57 LUCAS Julien SN VERSAILLES C3 833 785 614 2 232 3
58 MOTTIN Frederic CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C5 630 498 672 304 2 104 3
59 DIMIER DE LA BRUNETIERE Xavier SN VERSAILLES C9 402 299 220 159 225 107 354 309 2 075 5
60 EBNER Claude CN POISSY C13 585 558 622 1 765 3
61 LINON Audry CN PLAISIR C3 705 586 469 1 760 3
62 RAGET Christian LE CHESNAY NATATION C9 277 546 466 410 0 1 699 3
63 BITTARD Benoît USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C5 363 370 290 229 221 191 1 664 3
64 THOLLON Vincent US MAISONS-LAFFITTE C5 867 732 1 599 3
65 BELFILS Laurent SN VERSAILLES C6 523 490 397 1 410 3
66 TOUREAU Michel CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C7 329 263 425 328 1 345 3
67 BEN NAILA Slim USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C2 481 481 3
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1 11 VASSEUR Damien CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C1 824 784 582 583 536 494 748 653 578 630 473 366 658 494 8 403 6
2 22 CORBEL Vincent AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE C1 834 721 713 653 579 669 635 641 716 619 6 780 4
3 35 BOSSARD Romain CN POISSY C1 603 267 529 483 608 590 495 528 434 4 537 5
4 36 MEILHAC Guillaume CN PLAISIR C1 769 511 761 700 602 552 520 4 415 4
5 39 FUENTES Maxime US MAISONS-LAFFITTE C1 895 806 775 695 712 3 883 3
1 5 PIQUEMAL Eric CN POISSY C2 923 931 809 782 784 854 867 778 884 869 903 860 10 244 5
2 9 BOSSARD Florent CN POISSY C2 914 859 805 783 798 917 857 823 809 681 707 8 953 4
3 25 SERT Hugues SN VERSAILLES C2 871 804 722 767 636 840 787 708 6 135 5
4 27 FONTANINI Sandro AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE C2 949 855 634 723 668 669 724 551 5 773 3
5 28 TOCHE Clement LE CHESNAY NATATION C2 935 948 889 875 884 840 5 371 3
6 34 LANGE Gregory CSN GUYANCOURT C2 813 719 590 734 704 514 678 4 752 5
7 46 TAKLANTI Hakim SN VERSAILLES C2 822 631 678 613 446 3 190 5
8 49 DUFAIX Frédéric LE CHESNAY NATATION C2 777 674 725 636 2 812 3
9 51 BEAUCHAMP Pierre USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C2 800 672 679 603 2 754 3

10 53 PINCEMAILLE Damien CSN GUYANCOURT C2 797 725 637 482 2 641 3
11 67 BEN NAILA Slim USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C2 481 481 3

1 1 LE ROUX Benjamin A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C3 1 021 1 047 1001 976 969 964 892 967 896 1 013 1 065 977 1 039 996 13 823 5
2 4 HOLDERBACH Olivier SN VERSAILLES C3 841 823 845 874 873 912 698 705 779 725 597 875 809 10 356 5
3 31 TRIOUX Florian LE CHESNAY NATATION C3 914 857 826 824 818 790 5 029 3
4 50 DUQUESNOY Thomas CN PLAISIR C3 756 733 653 669 2 811 3
5 56 DREZET Bruno CN POISSY C3 619 645 582 546 2 392 3
6 57 LUCAS Julien SN VERSAILLES C3 833 785 614 2 232 3
7 61 LINON Audry CN PLAISIR C3 705 586 469 1 760 3
1 8 BLONDEAU Fabien CSN GUYANCOURT C4 824 794 625 736 749 728 723 702 551 647 607 740 630 9 056 5
2 14 LE FLOCH Yann CN PLAISIR C4 1 036 993 935 980 976 893 803 1 033 7 649 3
3 19 THEVOT Florent C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES C4 891 842 807 716 735 837 716 791 688 7 023 5
4 38 LE GUYADER Christophe LE CHESNAY NATATION C4 792 566 683 661 660 663 4 025 3
5 45 BERLY Sébastien LE CHESNAY NATATION C4 896 765 836 857 3 354 3
1 17 GIBERT Vincent CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C5 908 830 624 590 484 734 599 501 795 537 550 7 152 4
2 18 DAUGAS Jean-Michel AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 681 538 483 535 479 395 808 717 659 357 292 617 500 7 061 6
3 21 KOPP Christian SN VERSAILLES C5 723 638 486 404 322 320 620 568 415 640 473 281 552 440 6 882 5
4 23 MARCHAND Frédéric AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 916 789 639 642 546 502 502 597 469 626 442 6 670 5
5 26 COQUARD Didier CN PLAISIR C5 559 428 325 491 346 226 616 552 532 473 425 245 498 383 6 099 6
6 29 SOIZE Bertrand CN PLAISIR C5 987 919 900 784 895 835 5 320 4
7 30 FASQUELLE Yann AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C5 681 887 874 676 606 784 677 5 185 4
8 33 LECOEUR Sebastien CN PLAISIR C5 994 925 953 1 010 950 4 832 3
9 44 BUCHON Xavier SN VERSAILLES C5 750 640 846 489 745 3 470 6

10 54 LEFORT Jean-Michel SN VERSAILLES C5 517 415 583 585 407 2 507 3
11 58 MOTTIN Frederic CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C5 630 498 672 304 2 104 3
12 63 BITTARD Benoît USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C5 363 370 290 229 221 191 1 664 3
13 64 THOLLON Vincent US MAISONS-LAFFITTE C5 867 732 1 599 3
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1 2 COUTURIER Jean-Louis AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 939 819 692 852 797 735 870 847 688 839 741 533 877 705 10 934 6
2 3 CORNETET Laurent AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 939 908 827 940 881 791 831 795 710 727 647 883 763 10 642 4
3 6 RENARD Francis CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE C6 931 918 810 749 801 737 773 778 674 644 441 359 823 742 10 180 5
4 7 BAZOT-BOURROUX Olivier AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 741 705 729 507 512 439 846 782 750 781 683 531 698 619 9 323 6
5 10 COURTEMANCHE Gilles AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 745 633 455 494 445 412 874 844 781 681 690 433 741 631 8 859 5
6 15 DUCARRE Gérard USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE C6 918 928 927 904 924 877 998 940 7 416 5
7 40 GALBIATI Damien AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C6 547 394 300 421 261 548 393 210 387 311 3 772 5
8 42 LEROY Xavier SN VERSAILLES C6 761 539 517 626 661 547 3 651 5
9 43 TANGUY Philippe LE CHESNAY NATATION C6 697 772 762 680 565 3 476 4

10 47 DUVERT François LE CHESNAY NATATION C6 697 473 716 640 463 2 989 3
11 48 MARGELIDON Nicolas US MAISONS-LAFFITTE C6 787 759 701 607 2 854 4
12 65 BELFILS Laurent SN VERSAILLES C6 523 490 397 1 410 3

1 12 ROUAULT Philippe CN POISSY C7 692 634 582 499 378 424 872 868 725 406 361 334 660 572 8 007 6
2 13 ECALLE Gaël AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C7 793 718 527 528 553 478 787 709 517 617 584 684 506 8 001 6
3 24 AYMARD Marc CN PLAISIR C7 960 822 845 811 879 762 642 851 6 572 4
4 32 POUCET Philippe CN POISSY C7 531 611 283 218 649 413 423 600 375 580 319 5 002 4
5 52 MERCIER Michel LES SQUALES DE CHATOU C7 788 672 678 611 2 749 3
6 55 SECHIER Patrick CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C7 781 843 784 2 408 3
7 66 TOUREAU Michel CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET C7 329 263 425 328 1 345 3
1 37 GILLES Francois SN VERSAILLES C8 908 779 753 674 681 599 4 394 5
2 41 JUMEAU Bernard LE CHESNAY NATATION C8 765 575 709 549 262 458 338 3 656 3
3 16 ROZOTTE Claude AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE C9 908 831 720 691 580 470 572 394 305 400 262 257 565 437 7 392 6
4 59 DIMIER DE LA BRUNETIERE Xavier SN VERSAILLES C9 402 299 220 159 225 107 354 309 2 075 5
5 62 RAGET Christian LE CHESNAY NATATION C9 277 546 466 410 0 1 699 3
1 20 LE ROUX Jean-Jacques A.O. TRAPPES NATATION C10 705 616 515 648 595 456 904 811 739 403 583 6 975 4
1 60 EBNER Claude CN POISSY C13 585 558 622 1 765 3
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Classement CLUBS CONFLANS CHEVREUSE TRAPPES CIF PLAISIR POISSY Total Ind CIF PLAISIR POISSY Tot RD CIF PLAISIR POISSY Tot RM Total Général
1 SN VERSAILLES 9949 9950 9615 13061 17470 11786 71 831 936 918 1 854 882 966 1 848 75 533
2 AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 9223 14746 9837 11247 15458 7349 67 860 929 1 016 989 2 934 862 1 124 1 035 3 021 73 815
3 CN POISSY 5144 6502 5151 6530 8298 9026 40 651 876 892 1 768 808 850 877 2 535 44 954
4 CN PLAISIR 5198 8909 2849 5911 14254 3803 40 924 1 043 1 043 965 892 1 857 43 824
5 USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 14340 4416 4118 4796 10783 3257 41 710 1 005 1 005 946 946 43 661
6 LE CHESNAY NATATION 8262 7582 14308 3907 34 059 1 033 1 033 1 067 1 067 36 159
7 A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 731 3503 6330 3586 5694 920 20 764 981 939 1 920 873 873 23 557
8 CSN GUYANCOURT 1391 4472 6645 3068 5686 2021 23 283 0 0 23 283
9 CN VERNEUIL VERNOUILLET 3936 3679 2524 1610 2176 3463 17 388 681 681 0 18 069

10 US MAISONS-LAFFITTE 4176 4926 3054 1308 13 464 0 0 13 464
11 AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 1769 1565 3965 2886 10 185 652 652 855 855 11 692
12 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 905 931 1163 2041 2085 7 125 0 0 7 125
13 C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 863 882 835 891 816 4 287 0 0 4 287
14 LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1724 898 788 672 4 082 0 0 4 082
15 ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 840 2049 2 889 0 0 2 889
16 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 518 666 1 184 813 813 845 845 2 842
17 CN ANDRESY 1585 1 585 468 468 0 2 053
18 ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 383 383 0 0 383

Courses Individuelles Relais 4x50 NL Relais 4x4N
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